
50  m Dos Filles

Clt Nom Prénom Naissance Club Temps

1 BAILHACHE Lea 2006 CN OISSEL 47"06

2 VINCENT Heloise 2006 CN OISSEL 49"86

3 EL GHARIB Sarah 2007 CN OISSEL 51"42

4 MANSARD Maelys 2007 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 52"06

5 CARUHEL Thais 2009 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 54"32

6 DELAMARE Romane 2009 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 55"15

7 PUY Eloïse 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 55"33

8 RICHARD Isaline 2010 A.S GOURNAISIENNE 57"62

9 AUBERT Manon 2007 CN OISSEL 58"70

10 RACHDI Chérine 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 59"18

11 TURBE Elona 2005 CN OISSEL 1'02"35

12 SILVERT Caroline 2008 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'03"87

13 CRAMBERT Maud 2009 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1'03"97

14 LEVREY Alexandra 2007 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'04"23

15 LECOQ Maeva 2007 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'04"38

16 AKANO Idamane 2008 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1'05"70

17 BARKACHE Neila 2008 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'06"65

18 CARRIE Victoria 2008 CN OISSEL 1'06"75

19 DHENNIN Shaina 2006 CN OISSEL 1'08"25

20 LEPELLEY Zoe 2007 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'08"32

21 TREMEUR Charlotte 2010 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'08"66

22 SADJI Ines 2007 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'09"70

23 CASALONGA Evane 2008 CN OISSEL 1'10"00

24 LEROUX Lucie 2007 CN OISSEL 1'11"24

25 CARRIE Lauranne 2009 CN OISSEL 1'11"56

26 JOBBIN Anaël 2009 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1'13"14

27 GIFFARD-CARLETAlice 2009 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'14"44

28 GHILASSENE Selma 2005 CN OISSEL 1'16"97

29 EL GHARIB Jeanna 2009 CN OISSEL 1'18"06

30 LETELLIER Capucine 2007 CN OISSEL 1'20"22

31 LEROUX Lola 2007 CN OISSEL 1'20"50

50  m Dos Garçons

Clt Nom Prénom Naissance Club Temps

1 LE GRATIET Yannis 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 57"00

2 MAPPA Maxence 2008 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 57"05

3 CHARLES Mathis 2005 CN OISSEL 57"44

4 GRAMOND Erwann 2007 CN OISSEL 59"12

5 RACHDI Jibril 2007 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'00"39

6 CHAOUAD Mehdi 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'01"04

7 GARCES PINTOArthur 2008 CN OISSEL 1'01"68

8 TABOUELLE Antoine 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'02"12

9 DANIEL Mathieu 2008 CN OISSEL 1'03"47

10 BERNAUDIN Nathan 2006 CN OISSEL 1'04"74

11 DOLEY Basile 2009 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'05"62
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12 LEBRUN Axel 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'06"37

13 DELABRIERE Mathieu 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'09"50

14 JACQUES Augustin 2008 CN OISSEL 1'12"19

15 AVAGYAN Meroujan 2007 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'12"88

16 OUVETTE Malo 2007 CN OISSEL 1'16"16

17 BEN-ATTIGUE Anes 2008 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1'16"90

18 DUVAL Clement 2009 CN OISSEL 1'16"90

19 ARHAB Samy 2009 CN OISSEL 1'20"45

20 DEBREYNE Romeo 2008 CN OISSEL 1'22"71

21 MICLOT Tom 2008 CN OISSEL 1'42"37

50  m Brasse Filles

Clt Nom Prénom Naissance Club Temps

1 MANSARD Maelys 2007 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 53"04

2 EL GHARIB Sarah 2007 CN OISSEL 59"13

3 DELAMARE Romane 2009 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'03"69

4 CARUHEL Thais 2009 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'05"51

5 RACHDI Chérine 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'05"60

6 VINCENT Heloise 2006 CN OISSEL 1'05"70

7 BAILHACHE Lea 2006 CN OISSEL 1'06"00

8 LEVREY Alexandra 2007 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'06"70

9 PUY Eloïse 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'09"56

10 GIFFARD-CARLETAlice 2009 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'09"89

11 CRAMBERT Maud 2009 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1'14"98

12 SADJI Ines 2007 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'16"55

13 LETELLIER Capucine 2007 CN OISSEL 1'16"77

14 SILVERT Caroline 2008 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'17"13

15 RICHARD Isaline 2010 A.S GOURNAISIENNE 1'17"44

16 DHENNIN Shaina 2006 CN OISSEL 1'18"78

17 LECOQ Maeva 2007 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'19"70

18 TREMEUR Charlotte 2010 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'22"10

19 AKANO Idamane 2008 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1'24"09

20 GHILASSENE Selma 2005 CN OISSEL 1'27"04

21 JOBBIN Anaël 2009 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1'32"66

50  m Brasse Garçons

Clt Nom Prénom Naissance Club Temps

1 DELABRIERE Mathieu 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'05"78

2 MAPPA Maxence 2008 LES REQUINS GRAND-COURONNE 1'11"22

3 RACHDI Jibril 2007 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'12"52

4 AVAGYAN Meroujan 2007 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'12"84

5 LE GRATIET Yannis 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'14"50

6 BEN-ATTIGUE Anes 2008 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1'16"72

7 DOLEY Basile 2009 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'17"38

8 CHAOUAD Mehdi 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'18"88

9 TABOUELLE Antoine 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'19"42

10 JACQUES Augustin 2008 CN OISSEL 1'23"15

11 LEBRUN Axel 2008 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1'23"70


